10-Week Plans (Year 13 Further Maths)
Department: Further Maths 
	
	Teaching and Learning
	Assessment
	Independent work

	W.c. Mon 21 Feb
	Circular Motion/ Moments
	
	Exercises from class
Pure revision and identifying where support is needed

	W.c. Mon 28 Feb
	Moments and couples/ centre of mass
	
	Exercises from class
Pure revision and identifying where support is needed

	W.c. Mon 7 Mar
	Centre of mass/ Graphs/ critical path analysis
	
	Exercises from class
Pure revision and identifying where support is needed

	W.c. Mon 14 Mar
	Critical path analysis/ network flows
	
	Exercises from class
Pure revision and identifying where support is needed

	W.c. Mon 21 Mar
	Network flows/ game theory 
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Pure assessment
	Exercises from class
Pure revision and identifying where support is needed

	W.c. Mon 28 Mar
	Game theory
	
	Exercises from class
Pure revision and identifying where support is needed

	Easter
	
	
	

	W.c. Mon 18 Apr
	groups
	
	

	W.c. Mon 25 Apr
	Mechanics Revision
	Mechanics Assessment
	

	W.c. Mon 2 May
	Discrete Revision 
	Discrete Assessment
	

	W.c. Mon 9 May
	Pure Revision 
	
	

	W.c. Mon 16 May
	Paper 1 revision 
	
	

	W.c. Mon 23 May
	Paper 1 Exam
	
	



